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Ergebnis — Hamburg Sprint 2019 E1

2019-08-17

D10

Sania Stamer

Lola Caspari

Serafina Quabeck

Ria Wittke

Lianne Joséfine Kruger
Nela Kranz

Romy Frank

Irene Sophie Hey

H10

. Benjamin Birk Nielsen

Junes Harlal}
Miguel Castilho Marcao

D14

Merle Niemann
Marie Niemann
Frida Vogt
Jana Gebhardt
Fiona Nash
Kira Stolting
Annika Stamer
Sophie Kuhn

H14

Vincent Becker
Marco Urzua Wohrer
Louis Antoine Kriiger
Till Buchberger
Thies Trankner
Brandon Nash

Erik Urzua Wohrer

D18

Emma Caspari
Charlotte Leonhardt
Pina Mauch

Carolin Bernsdorf
Julia Mandel

Maggie Niemann
Jasmin Bechtel

Lilly Hintz

Anna Castilho Marcao

1700 Meter

MTK Bad Harzburg

OL Team Lippe
Berliner Turnerschaft
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
Berliner Turnerschaft
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
OSC Hamburg

1700 Meter

Aalborg OK

Preetzer TSV

SV Hildesia Diekholzen

2500 Meter

OLV Steinberg

OLV Steinberg

Berliner Turnerschaft
OSC Kassel

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
OL Team Lippe

Preetzer TSV
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

2500 Meter

Sollerad OK

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Berliner Turnerschaft
MTV Seesen

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

3000 Meter

OL Team Lippe

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Berliner Turnerschaft
MTV Seesen

USC Magdeburg

USC Magdeburg

OSC Kassel

MTV Seesen

SV Hildesia Diekholzen

Zeit

13:16
16:12
18:58
20:33
36:46
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

17:03
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

15:20
17:03
17:46
19:00
19:51
23:07
Disqu.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

13:42
13:52
14:50
17:06
17:58
23:01
25:59

Zeit

16:29
17:27
18:03
20:30
20:57
22:15
22:39
25:04
Nicht Ang.

Riickstand

+2:56
+5:42
+7:17
+23:30

Riickstand

Ruckstand

+1:43
+2:26
+3:40
+4:31
+7:47

Ruckstand

+0:10
+1:08
+3:24
+4:16
+9:19
+12:17

Ruckstand

+0:58
+1:34
+4:01
+4:28
+5:46
+6:10
+8:35
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H18

Lukas Becker
Konrad Stamer
Tom Buchholz
Kristaps Grahl
Aaron Wandelt
Jonathan Birk Nielsen
Nilas Stamer
Jussi Bruns
Matti Niemann
Lion Bernsdorf

. Bennet Grote

. Anton Quabeck
. Lennart Kratz

. Samuel Lorek

. Hans Hoffmann

Jan Klose

D19

Johanna Borjesson Eriksson
Ann-Charlotte Spangenberg
Anicé Kulow

Marie Hofmeister

Uta Hillebrand

Lea Stolting

Ronja Fell

Pia Buchholz

Anna Lundemo

. Antje Enoch

. Elisabeth (AK) Hutter
. Katja Blume

. Jordan Sophie Meisel
. Henrike Wittenbecher
. Leonie Vilz

. Lea Reppnow

. Frida Maal}

. Friederike Graumann
. Marta Warmuz

Vivien Helmbrecht

H19

Marvin Goericke
Philipp Muller

Dag Stridh

Karsten Blume
Christoph Hofmeister
Leon Kollenbach
Oliver Petersen
Lukas Fonk

Fabian Ulbrich

MeOS 2019-08-17 18:01:22, H18, (2/6)

3500 Meter Zeit
TV Oberbexbach 14:05
Preetzer TSV 15:27
MTK Bad Harzburg 15:50
Preetzer TSV 15:52
MTV Seesen 16:46
Aalborg OK 16:48
MTK Bad Harzburg 16:53
MTK Bad Harzburg 17:08
OLV Steinberg 19:41
MTV Seesen 19:46
OLV Uslar 19:48
Berliner Turnerschaft 22:23
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 27:26
Preetzer TSV 34:29
MTK Bad Harzburg 50:22
MTV Seesen Disqu.
3300 Meter Zeit

Malungs OK Skogsmardarna 13:58

TG 1860 Minden 14:59
Berliner Turnerschaft 15:57
MTK Bad Harzburg 17:07
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 17:27
OL Team Lippe 17:53
Berliner TSC 18:28
MTK Bad Harzburg 18:55
20:22
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 20:54
Naturfreunde Wien 23:30
Berliner TSC 23:33
OLV Uslar 25:27
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 25:48
TV Jahn Eitelborn 25:50
OLV Uslar 26:04
TSV Nusse 30:02
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide 30:06
54:05
OLV Uslar Fehist.
3900 Meter Zeit
Berliner TSC 15:46
Post SV Dresden 16:22

Malungs OK Skogsmardarna 17:15

Berliner TSC 17:50
MTK Bad Harzburg 18:13
Ski-Club Helsa 18:19
Soders Tyreso 19:55
Preetzer TSV 20:02
OLV Uslar 20:11

Ruckstand

+1:22
+1:45
+1:47
+2:41
+2:43
+2:48
+3:03
+5:36
+5:41
+5:43
+8:18
+13:21
+20:24
+36:17

Ruckstand

+1:01
+1:59
+3:09
+3:29
+3:55
+4:30
+4:57
+6:24
+6:56
+9:32
+9:35
+11:29
+11:50
+11:52
+12:06
+16:04
+16:08
+40:07

Riickstand

+0:36
+1:29
+2:04
+2:27
+2:33
+4:09
+4:16
+4:25
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
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Tobiasz Warmuz
Malte Eveborn
Philippe Richter
Max Sonneborn
Malte Finkenstadt
Malte Schmidt
Niels Boysen
Jannik Richter
Felix Drese
Jakob Bohrisch
Till Finkenstadt
Kilian Lilje
Lennart Hoft
Arvid Jasper
Leif Leo Dittmer

D35

Claudia Becker

leva Grahl

Nadine Enoch
Sandra Wohrer
Maria Schefer
Kerstin Wittke
Noemi Quabeck
Nicole Frank

Helle Sjorup Nielsen
Renée Schwartz
Sandra Castilho Marcao

H35

Kurt Henning Schroder
Jesus Hervas Lucas
Joachim Wansoalin
Paulo Urzua Torres
Sven Gobel
Thomas Laessig
Jens Wittke

Marcel Frank

Bo Birk Nielsen
Tobias Schwartz
Carsten Eckert
Leopold Kihschelm

D45

Anke von Gaza
Katrin Kubald
Mette Edsen
Helene Nissen
Kerstin Mandel
Andrea Silier
Irene Buchberger

USV TU Dresden
TSV Worpswede
OLV Uslar
Bielefelder TG
Aalborg OK
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
OLV Uslar
vereinslos

OLV Uslar

TSV Worpswede
OSC Hamburg
Bielefelder TG
OSC Hamburg

3000 Meter

Berliner Turnerschaft
Preetzer TSV
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
Berliner Turnerschaft
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
Aalborg OK

OSC Kassel

SV Hildesia Diekholzen

3500 Meter
Gymnasion Offenbach
Gymnasion Offenbach
OK Ravinen

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Gymnasion Offenbach
Preetzer TSV

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
Aalborg OK

Berliner TSC

SC Klecken

Berliner Turnerschaft

2800 Meter

OLV Uslar

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Nordvest OK

OK Snab

USC Magdeburg
Preetzer TSV

MTV Seesen

MeOS 2019-08-17 18:01:22, H19, (3/6)

21:06
21:19
22:54
22:56
23:43
26:11
27:03
27:37
27:42
32:18
Fehlst.
Disqu.
Disqu.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

18:03
18:06
18:59
21:45
23:08
28:26
28:28
32:03
38:47
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
20:07
20:18
20:41
23:25
25:39
25:44
29:07
30:16
35:48
36:15
Disqu.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

13:44
15:01
15:32
15:49
16:37
17:06
18:13

+5:20
+5:33
+7:08
+7:10
+7:57
+10:25
+11:17
+11:51
+11:56
+16:32

Riickstand

+0:03
+0:56
+3:42
+5:05
+10:23
+10:25
+14:00
+20:44

Riickstand

+0:11
+0:34
+3:18
+5:32
+5:37
+9:00
+10:09
+15:41
+16:08

Riickstand

+1:17
+1:48
+2:05
+2:53
+3:22
+4:29
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Kerstin Kratz
Fiona Becker
Tanja Buchholz
Pia Caspari
Sabine Nash
Doris Nesitka
Janna Mehrtens
Stefanie Krebs
Anke Schmiedeberg
Marion Vilz
Heike Holm
Sylke Hofner

Teresa Diaz-Toledo Fernandez

Evi Drese
Silvia Nolte

H45

Christoph Freudenfeld
Joachim Stamer
Rolf Wistenhagen
Wolfgang Waldhausl
Thies Knoll

Christian Stamer
Volker Caspari
Martin Marksteiner
Stefan Bonig

Sven Demmig

Olaf Stolting

Kristian Edsen

Gerrit Niemann
Peter Becker

Sven Buchholz
Christian Buchberger
Christian Wittenbecher
Jorg Kirchner
Gunnar Grote

Juha Heikkila

Nils Schmiedeberg
Luis Castilho Marcao

D55

Heidrun Graumann
Petra Speh-Rothaug
Ulrike Korff

Anna Nilsen
Gabiriele Kirchner
Brigitte Maget

Anne Hanses

MeOS 2019-08-17 18:01:22, D45, (4/6)

TV Jahn Wolfsburg 18:32
Sollerad OK 19:37
MTK Bad Harzburg 19:39
OL Team Lippe 20:26
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 20:40
WAT Wien 22:33
Gymnasion Offenbach 23:15
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 23:54

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg 24:32

TV Jahn Eitelborn 28:15
VfL Hitzhusen 28:52
OLV Uslar 29:16
Gymnasion Offenbach 37:34
OLV Uslar Disqu.
TSV Nusse Disqu.
3300 Meter Zeit
TSV Worpswede 13:25
MTK Bad Harzburg 14:19
Gundelfinger Turnerschaft ~ 14:37
Naturfreunde Wien 14:44
Bielefelder TG 14:57
Preetzer TSV 15:45
OL Team Lippe 16:44
WAT Wien 17:56
OLV Uslar 18:04
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 18:04
OL Team Lippe 19:03
Nordvest OK 19:50
OLV Steinberg 19:53
Sollerad OK 21:42
MTK Bad Harzburg 23:26
MTV Seesen 23:42
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 25:36
SV Schmalkalden 04 26:14
OLV Uslar Fehlst.
KortJV Disqu.

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg Disqu.

SV Hildesia Diekholzen Nicht Ang.
2200 Meter Zeit

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide 13:07
OSC Kassel 14:56

SC Achmer 15:38
Deeside OC 15:40

SV Schmalkalden 04 16:03
SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrur17:34
TuS Bramsche 19:46

+4:48
+5:53
+5:55
+6:42
+6:56
+8:49
+9:31
+10:10
+10:48
+14:31
+15:08
+15:32
+23:50

Riickstand

+0:54
+1:12
+1:19
+1:32
+2:20
+3:19
+4:31
+4:39
+4:39
+5:38
+6:25
+6:28
+8:17
+10:01
+10:17
+12:11
+12:49

Ruckstand

+1:49
+2:31
+2:33
+2:56
+4:27
+6:39
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H55

Michael Thierolf
Horst von Gaza
Arne Kristensen
Bernd Graumann
Wolfgang Vilz
Michael Schwien
Graham Nilsen
Uwe Dresel
Thomas Reinitz
Frank Steiner

. Lutz Wohlrabe

. Jesper Barsting

. Udo Sobczak

. Georg Pregartner
. Christian Nolte

. Michael Béhringer
. Anders Boysen

. Jurgen Schubert

. Thomas Freyer

D65

Antje Sobczak
Jean O'Neill
Beatrix Haenelt
Gisela Miller
Birgitt Michel
Dagmar Tange
Ingrid Mussen
Gudrun In der Stroth
Birthe Mgaller
Elizabeth Borchorst
Elena Rusanova
Irmela Bergt

H65

Hans Christian Strib
Helmut Conrad
Erhard Jubermann
Ralph Meil3ner
Ferdinand Hanses
Gunter Gohde
Karl-Heinz Seefeld
Gerrit Krause

Peter Grunwald
Heinz Friedrich Pape

. Bernd Hofner
. Helge Sggaard
. Johannes Mussen

Hans Mgller

MeOS 2019-08-17 18:01:22, H55, (5/6)

2800 Meter Zeit
TSG Bad Konig 11:29
OLV Uslar 12:47
Herlufsholm OK 13:13
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide 14:07
TV Jahn Eitelborn 14:18
SC Klecken 14:36
Deeside OC 14:37
SC Klecken 14:44
TSC Eintracht Dortmund 14:56
Braunschweiger MTV 14:57
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide 15:17
Herlufsholm OK 15:33
MTV Soltau 15:46
SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrur16:14
TSV Nusse 16:21
USV Jena 23:05
OK Snab 24:57
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 25:59
Gymnasion Offenbach 27:19
2200 Meter Zeit
MTV Soltau 16:27
Fingal Orienteers 16:51
TuS Libbecke 17:36
TV 1886 Diedenbergen 19:16
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 20:44
Nordvest OK 21:20
SuS Vehrte 21:56
Osnabricker TB 22:59
Nordvest OK 24:32
Rold Skov OK Fehlst.
PARUS Disqu.
TSV Fischerhude Disqu.
2200 Meter Zeit
SC Klecken 12:14
USV TU Dresden 12:47
SC Klecken 12:50
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 13:47
TuS Bramsche 14:30
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 16:46
OLV Uslar 18:00
TSC Eintracht Dortmund 18:25
ESV Bilichen 18:52
OL Team Lippe 19:28
OLV Uslar 22:23
Rold Skov OK 22:52
SuS Vehrte 35:13
Nordvest OK Fehlst.

Ruckstand

+1:18
+1:44
+2:38
+2:49
+3:07
+3:08
+3:15
+3:27
+3:28
+3:48
+4:04
+4:17
+4:45
+4:52
+11:36
+13:28
+14:30
+15:50

Ruckstand

+0:24
+1:09
+2:49
+4:17
+4:53
+5:29
+6:32
+8:05

Riickstand

+0:33
+0:36
+1:33
+2:16
+4:32
+5:46
+6:11
+6:38
+7:14
+10:09
+10:38
+22:59



Albrecht Bergt TSV Fischerhude
Alfred Newerla RSV Hannover
Pavel Rusanov PARUS
Reinhard In der Stroth Osnabrucker TB
Reinhard Jahn Braunschweiger MTV
Werner George Klawuhn KendreSachsen Marathon
Beginner 1700 Meter

1. Ruby Hoft OSC Hamburg

2. Robin von Gaza OLV Uslar
Georg Raffaele Otto Hey OSC Hamburg

MeOS 2019-08-17 18:01:23, HE5, (6/6)

Disqu.
Disqu.
Disqu.
Disqu.
Disqu.
Disqu.

Zeit Riickstand
25:20

37:32 +12:12
Nicht Ang.



